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Basic Information 

	Cabins

Berths

Toilets

Overall length
Hull length
Beam
Draft

Displacement
Engine
Water capacity
Fuel capacity

Main sail

Genoa
	4
8+2

2

13,95 m

        13,55 m

        4,38 m

1,82 m

11.600 kg
53 HP
450 l
220 l

59,00 m2

52,50 m2

	


Additional equipment 

	Self-tacking jib, roll mainsail, bowthruster, el. anchorwinch, 2 steering wheels, shower in cockpit, teak cockpit, cockpit table, autopilot, GPS chartplotter in cockpit, log, echosounder, wind instrument, bimini, sprayhood, hot water, UKW Radio, CD player, etc ... 
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